
1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

1.

2.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

CALENDARS BY DATE (CIVIL)

Monday, December 2, 2024

  

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2024000432 - 9:00 AM MEDICAL MALPRACTICE TORT          1

PLANTIFF: SEAN-PAUL ADAMS

DEFENDANT: SANEAL RAJANAHALLY

DEFENDANT: UROLOGY OF GREATER ATLANTA

GASTLEY DAVID

N/A

CIANFLONE SANDRA | NGUYEN NGAN | CESARIO KRISTEN

Comments:JURY TRIAL

 

STSV2024001179 - 9:00 AM AUTOMOBILE TORT          2

PLANTIFF: JONATHAN VALADES PEREZ

DEFENDANT: BONNIE WARING

FLANAGAN BRENDAN | LYNDALL MORGAN E

BRACK GREGORY H

Comments:JURY TRIAL

 

STSV2023002353 - 9:00 AM AUTOMOBILE TORT          3

PLANTIFF: TARUS CHOICE

DEFENDANT: THT TRUCKING LLC

DEFENDANT: BRYAN YATES

FUTRELL J MARTIN | KRATZERT NATHAN | JOHNSON

MICHAEL

MENELLO JOSEPH

N/A

Comments:TRIAL

 

STSV2024000432 - 9:00 AM MEDICAL MALPRACTICE TORT          4

PLANTIFF: SEAN-PAUL ADAMS

DEFENDANT: SANEAL RAJANAHALLY

DEFENDANT: UROLOGY OF GREATER ATLANTA

GASTLEY DAVID

N/A

CIANFLONE SANDRA | NGUYEN NGAN | CESARIO KRISTEN

Comments:JURY TRIAL

 

STSV2023002353 - 9:00 AM AUTOMOBILE TORT          5

PLANTIFF: TARUS CHOICE

DEFENDANT: THT TRUCKING LLC

DEFENDANT: BRYAN YATES

FUTRELL J MARTIN | KRATZERT NATHAN | JOHNSON

MICHAEL

MENELLO JOSEPH

N/A

Comments:TRIAL

 

STSV2023002849 - 9:00 AM AUTOMOBILE TORT          6

PLANTIFF: YEDDA EVANS

DEFENDANT: MAHARI CAMPBELL

DEFENDANT: CHELSEA D. HUNTER

PAULSON MARY | HAMMOND SHAHIRAH

GANTT LINDSEY

N/A

Comments:JURY TRIAL

 


